Grounding

Body Mist

Amethyst Bath & Shower Oil
Body Oil

Amethyst Scrub & Soak
Smoked Body Butter

Desert Dew Face Mist

Nourishing

Body Mist

Body Oil

Sacred Heart Balm
Golden Body Serum

Jade Scrub & Soak
Coconut Milk Bath
Ultimate Cream Cleanser

Purifying

Body Mist

Body Oil

Palo Santo Salve

Quartz Scrub & Soak
Auric Cleanse Bath Salts
Argan Scalp & Hair Oil
Marine Face Wash

Aman Mini Candle Trio

Grounding / Nourishing / Purifying

Essential Skin

Clarifying Milk Cleanser
Skin Activating Toner
Replenishing Face Serum
Multi Protection Day Cream

Aman x 111SKIN

Eye Mask (6x8ml)

AMAN

SPA

Aman Skin Care

19,800
17,600
23,100
23,100

20,900
18,480

20,900
23,100
20,900
19,800
23,100
20,900
15,400

20,900
23,100
20,900
23,100
20,900
16,500
15,400

16,500

14,300
14,300
31,900
18,700

20,900

Miracle Mud Mask

Maca Cleansing Powder
Stem Cell Face & Eye Serum
Pulse Point Remedy

Candle 250g

Candle 770g

Rain Face Mist

Jade Mask Concentrate
Nurture Intense Face Oil
Silk Cocoon Face Cream
Pulse Point Remedy
Candle 250g

Candle 770g

Ocean Face Mist

Active Marine Mask
Hyaluronic Face Hydrator
Pulse Point Remedy
Hand Lotion

Candle 250g

Candle 770g

Balancing Face Lotion
Radiance Face Cream
[luminating Eye Cream
Essential Skin Travel Set

Face Mask (5x830ml)

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 10% consumption tax.

18,480
18,480
19,800
12,100

22,000
41,800

18,480
18,480
20,900
31,900
12,100
22,000
41,800

18,480
18,480
18,480
12,100
4,840
22,000
41,800

30,800
37,400
40,700
36,300

25,300



Aman Fine Fragrance

Aman Fragrance AYOM
Aman Fragrance ALTA
Aman Fragrance UMBR
Aman Fragrance HARU
Aman Fragrance Candle
Aman Fragrance Duo Gift Set

Wellness

Aman Yoga Mat

Logo Strap and Pouch - Cream

Logo Strap and Pouch - Caramel
Yoga Mat with Logo Strap and Pouch

Japanese Local Essential Oils

Essential Oil Kuromoji
Essential Oil Nioikobushi
Essential Oil Himekomatsu
Essential Oil Hinoki

Aman Lifestyle Accessory

Aman Tokyo Original Tote Bag
Guest Room Bath Salt

Guest Room Shower Gel

Guest Room Body Lotion

Guest Room Shampoo

Guest Room Conditioner

Aroma Stand

Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend)
Refill Mezame (Nioikobushi Blend)
Refill Yasuragi (Kuromoji Blend)
Japanese Sandal (Setta) S, M, L, LL size
Japanese Sandal (Setta) 3L size
Yukata

Bath Robe

Thai Pajama

Bath Towel

Face Wash Towel

Kuromoji Body Soap

AMAN

46,200
46,200
46,200
46,200
26,400
68,200

33,000
45,100
45,100
77,000

14,168
17,710
6,160
2,310

9,900
4,950
1,650
1,650
1,650
1,650
11,000
2,420
2,200
2,420
6,050
6,490
22,000
36,300
12,100
11,000
990
3,850

SPA

Aman Fragrance VAYU

Aman Fragrance ZUAC

Aman Fragrance SEI

Aman Fragrance MAVI

Aman Fine Fragrance DISCOVERY SET

Aman Yoga Ball

Aman Yoga Cylinder

Aman Yoga Block 226x120x75mm
Aman Yoga Block 225x150x90mm

Rice Oil (Body Oil)
Camellia and Rice Blend Oil

Hair Mousse

Hair Gel

Hair Wax

Pump Bottle 120ml
Pump Bottle 180ml
Pump Bottle 300ml
Black Tray

Tissue Case

Cotton Case

Cotton Bud Container
Shower Cap Container
Tea Cup

Tea Cup Saucer

Tea Cup and Saucer
Tea Pot

Glass Water Vanity
Flower Vase

Spatula Stand

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 10% consumption tax.

46,200
46,200
46,200
46,200
42,900

4,730
13,200
7,370
8,800

6,600
4,950

3,960
4,950
4,950
11,880
16,500
19,800
44,000
26,400
22,000
10,120
8,360
5,060
3,740
8,800
20,900
6,380
8,250
4,950



