

Aman Skin Care

Grounding			
Body Mist	19,800	Miracle Mud Mask	18,480
Amethyst Bath & Shower Oil	17,600	Maca Cleansing Powder	18,480
Body Oil	23,100	Stem Cell Face & Eye Serum	19,800
Amethyst Scrub & Soak	23,100	Pulse Point Remedy	12,100
Smoked Body Butter	20,900	Candle 250g	22,000
Desert Dew Face Mist	18,480	Candle 770g	41,800
Nourishing			
Body Mist	20,900	Rain Face Mist	18,480
Body Oil	23,100	Jade Mask Concentrate	18,480
Sacred Heart Balm	20,900	Nurture Intense Face Oil	20,900
Golden Body Serum	19,800	Silk Cocoon Face Cream	31,900
Jade Scrub & Soak	23,100	Pulse Point Remedy	12,100
Coconut Milk Bath	20,900	Candle 250g	22,000
Ultimate Cream Cleanser	15,400	Candle 770g	41,800
Purifying			
Body Mist	20,900	Ocean Face Mist	18,480
Body Oil	23,100	Active Marine Mask	18,480
Palo Santo Salve	20,900	Hyaluronic Face Hydrator	18,480
Quartz Scrub & Soak	23,100	Pulse Point Remedy	12,100
Auric Cleanse Bath Salts	20,900	Hand Lotion	4,840
Argan Scalp & Hair Oil	16,500	Candle 250g	22,000
Marine Face Wash	15,400	Candle 770g	41,800
Aman Mini Candle Trio Grounding / Nourishing / Purifying	16,500		
Essential Skin			
Clarifying Milk Cleanser	14,300	Balancing Face Lotion	30,800
Skin Activating Toner	14,300	Radiance Face Cream	37,400
Replenishing Face Serum	31,900	Illuminating Eye Cream	40,700
Multi Protection Day Cream	18,700	Essential Skin Travel Set	36,300
Aman x 111SKIN			
Eye Mask (6x8ml)	20,900	Face Mask (5x830ml)	25,300



Aman Fine Fragrance			
Aman Fragrance AYOM	46,200	Aman Fragrance VAYU	46,200
Aman Fragrance ALTA	46,200	Aman Fragrance ZUAC	46,200
Aman Fragrance UMBR	46,200	Aman Fragrance SEI	46,200
Aman Fragrance HARU	46,200	Aman Fragrance MAVI	46,200
Aman Fragrance Candle	26,400	Aman Fine Fragrance DISCOVERY SET	42,900
Aman Fragrance Duo Gift Set	68,200	-	
Wellness			
Aman Yoga Mat	33,000	Aman Yoga Ball	4,730
Logo Strap and Pouch - Cream	45,100	Aman Yoga Cylinder	13,200
Logo Strap and Pouch - Caramel	45,100	Aman Yoga Block 226x120x75mm	7,370
Yoga Mat with Logo Strap and Pouch	77,000	Aman Yoga Block 225x150x90mm	8,800
Japanese Local Essential Oils			
Essential Oil Kuromoji	14,168	Rice Oil (Body Oil)	6,600
Essential Oil Nioikobushi	17,710	Camellia and Rice Blend Oil	4,950
Essential Oil Himekomatsu	6,160		,
Essential Oil Hinoki	2,310		
Aman Lifestyle Accessory			
Aman Tokyo Original Tote Bag	9,900	Hair Mousse	3,960
Guest Room Bath Salt	4,950	Hair Gel	4,950
Guest Room Bath Salt Guest Room Shower Gel	4,950 1,650	Hair Gel Hair Wax	4,950 4,950
	*		
Guest Room Shower Gel	1,650	Hair Wax	4,950
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion	1,650 1,650	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml	4,950 11,880
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo	1,650 1,650 1,650	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml	4,950 11,880 16,500
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend)	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000 2,420	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray Tissue Case	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000 26,400
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend) Refill Mezame (Nioikobushi Blend)	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000 2,420 2,200	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray Tissue Case Cotton Case	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000 26,400 22,000
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend) Refill Mezame (Nioikobushi Blend) Refill Yasuragi (Kuromoji Blend)	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000 2,420 2,200 2,420	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray Tissue Case Cotton Case Cotton Bud Container	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000 26,400 22,000 10,120
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend) Refill Mezame (Nioikobushi Blend) Refill Yasuragi (Kuromoji Blend) Japanese Sandal (Setta) S, M, L, LL size	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000 2,420 2,200 2,420 6,050	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray Tissue Case Cotton Case Cotton Bud Container Shower Cap Container	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000 26,400 22,000 10,120 8,360
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend) Refill Mezame (Nioikobushi Blend) Refill Yasuragi (Kuromoji Blend) Japanese Sandal (Setta) S, M, L, LL size Japanese Sandal (Setta) 3L size	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000 2,420 2,200 2,420 6,050 6,490	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray Tissue Case Cotton Case Cotton Bud Container Shower Cap Container	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000 26,400 22,000 10,120 8,360 5,060 3,740 8,800
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend) Refill Mezame (Nioikobushi Blend) Refill Yasuragi (Kuromoji Blend) Japanese Sandal (Setta) S, M, L, LL size Japanese Sandal (Setta) 3L size Yukata Bath Robe Thai Pajama	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000 2,420 2,200 2,420 6,050 6,490 22,000	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray Tissue Case Cotton Case Cotton Bud Container Shower Cap Container Tea Cup Tea Cup Saucer	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000 26,400 22,000 10,120 8,360 5,060 3,740
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend) Refill Mezame (Nioikobushi Blend) Refill Yasuragi (Kuromoji Blend) Japanese Sandal (Setta) S, M, L, LL size Japanese Sandal (Setta) 3L size Yukata Bath Robe Thai Pajama Bath Towel	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000 2,420 2,200 2,420 6,050 6,490 22,000 36,300	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray Tissue Case Cotton Case Cotton Bud Container Shower Cap Container Tea Cup Tea Cup Saucer Tea Cup and Saucer	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000 26,400 22,000 10,120 8,360 5,060 3,740 8,800 20,900 6,380
Guest Room Shower Gel Guest Room Body Lotion Guest Room Shampoo Guest Room Conditioner Aroma Stand Refill Kiyoraka (Hinoki Blend) Refill Mezame (Nioikobushi Blend) Refill Yasuragi (Kuromoji Blend) Japanese Sandal (Setta) S, M, L, LL size Japanese Sandal (Setta) 3L size Yukata Bath Robe Thai Pajama	1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11,000 2,420 2,200 2,420 6,050 6,490 22,000 36,300 12,100	Hair Wax Pump Bottle 120ml Pump Bottle 180ml Pump Bottle 300ml Black Tray Tissue Case Cotton Case Cotton Bud Container Shower Cap Container Tea Cup Tea Cup Saucer Tea Cup and Saucer Tea Pot	4,950 11,880 16,500 19,800 44,000 26,400 22,000 10,120 8,360 5,060 3,740 8,800 20,900